

## ACHIZITIE MATERIALE DE PAPETARIE PRIMARIA AMARA

I.D.: 60400614

Data publicarii: 26.08.21 Coduri CPV: 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 2.636,13 RON - 2.636,13 RON

Descriere: 1 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 55 6.72 369.75 2 DOSAR PVC buc 300 0.50 151.26 3 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 60 0.42 25.21 4 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 14 0.84 11.76 5 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 14 2.10 29.41 6 AGRAFE 78MM buc 3 3.78 11.34 7 PIX PENSAN MY TECH buc 118 0.84 99.16 8 PIX PASTA ROSIE buc 4 1.26 5.04 9 PIX PASTA NEAGRA buc 5 1.26 6.30 10 PIX GEL AIHAO 801 buc 18 0.84 15.13 11 STILOU HERO 731 buc 2 25.21 50.42 12 BURETIERA GEL buc 1 3.78 3.78 13 BINDER CLIPS 19 MM Cut 4 1.34 5.38 14 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 36 1.26 45.38 15 POST IT buc 3 1.26 3.78 16 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM Cut 7 3.03 21.18 17 BINDER CLIPS 41 MM Cut 6 5.04 30.25 18 POST IT 5 CULORI buc 26 1.68 43.70 19 PASTA CORECTOARE buc 12 5.88 70.59 20 RADIERA buc 4 3.36 13.45 21 FOARFECA BIROU buc 3 3.78 11.34 22 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 28 1.26 35.29 23 COPERTA ARHIVA buc 160 3.78 605.04 24 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 41 5.46 223.95 25 LIPICI STICK UHU 40 GR buc 5 10.92 54.62 26 SCOTCH LAT TRANSPARENT buc 4 2.52 10.08 27 SCOTCH INGUST buc 4 1.68 6.72 28 PERFORATOR OFFICE SHOP 70COLI buc 1 84.03 84.03 29 DECAPSATOR buc 8 2.52 20.17 30 CAPSATOR C10 buc 1 12.61 12.61 31 CLIPBOARD DUBLU buc 4 5.88 23.53 32 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 5 2.52 12.61 33 PLIC C4 BANDA buc 100 0.29 29.41 34 PLIC C4 BURDUF buc 55 0.84 46.22 35 PLIC DL buc 1170 0.10 117.98 36 PLIC C5 BANDA buc 170 0.21 35.71 37 EVIDENTIATOR 4 BUC/SET buc 7 10.08 70.59 38 MARKER CD buc 7 2.10 14.71 39 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 10 2.52 25.21 40 ELASTEC BANI buc 1 2.52 2.52 41 CREION MECANIC 0.5MM buc 3 2.94 8.82 42 CREION MEC